
FGPC Small Boat Race Series January 31, 2026

FGPC Races - Small Boat Race Series - 31 January 2026
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FGPC Races - Small Boat Race Series - 31 January 2026 - Relay Pairs
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0:46:43 Peter Cavens M 15 0:07:33 0:07:35 0:07:33
0:46:43 Sam Sayers M 15 0:07:33 0:07:35 0:07:33
0:48:32 Bosco Lam M 14 0:08:33 0:08:30 0:08:19
0:48:32 Anderson Lin M 14 0:07:51 0:07:39 0:07:40
0:54:36 Derek O'Beirne M 13 0:09:21 0:09:28 0:09:06
0:54:36 Patrick Linden M 13 0:08:52 0:08:51 0:08:58
0:54:44 Jesse Balcom M 12 0:09:01 0:09:07 0:08:39
0:54:44 Garth Irwin M 12 0:09:21 0:09:15 0:09:21
0:55:37 Frederique Rioux M 11 0:09:49 0:09:42 0:09:37
0:55:37 Simon Wing M 11 0:08:56 0:08:59 0:08:34

0:46:43 Paige Emanuel F 15 0:07:55 0:07:59 0:08:08
0:46:43 Willow van Akker F 15 0:07:55 0:07:59 0:08:08
0:48:32 Tennesea Lee F 14 0:08:33 0:08:30 0:08:19
0:48:32 Elena Pelekh F 14 0:07:51 0:07:39 0:07:40
0:54:44 Karsang Lama F 13 0:09:21 0:09:15 0:09:21
0:54:44 Willow Snow F 13 0:09:01 0:09:07 0:08:39
0:55:37 MacKenzie Read F 12 0:09:49 0:09:42 0:09:37
0:55:37 Helene Schmaltz F 12 0:08:56 0:08:59 0:08:34
1:01:20 Yvonne Sharpe F 11 0:10:42 0:10:43 0:10:31
1:01:20 Heather Taylor F 11 0:09:54 0:09:43 0:09:47
1:01:24 Christa Bull F 10 0:10:11 0:10:14 0:09:43
1:01:24 Penny Ledoux F 10 0:10:20 0:10:30 0:10:26
1:05:11 Amy Lafontaine F 9 0:10:29 0:10:31 0:09:39
1:05:11 Katie Bartel F 9 0:11:25 0:11:24 0:11:43

0:46:43 Peter Cavens M K2 0:07:33 0:07:35 0:07:33
0:46:43 Sam Sayers M K2 0:07:33 0:07:35 0:07:33
0:46:43 Paige Emanuel F K2 0:07:55 0:07:59 0:08:08
0:46:43 Willow van Akker F K2 0:07:55 0:07:59 0:08:08

0:48:32 Bosco Lam M K2 0:08:33 0:08:30 0:08:19
0:48:32 Anderson Lin M K2 0:07:51 0:07:39 0:07:40
0:48:32 Tennesea Lee F K2 0:08:33 0:08:30 0:08:19
0:48:32 Elena Pelekh F K2 0:07:51 0:07:39 0:07:40

0:54:36 Derek O'Beirne M OC1 0:09:21 0:09:28 0:09:06
0:54:36 Patrick Linden M OC1 0:08:52 0:08:51 0:08:58

0:54:44 Karsang Lama F OC2 0:09:21 0:09:15 0:09:21
0:54:44 Willow Snow F OC2 0:09:01 0:09:07 0:08:39
0:54:44 Jesse Balcom M OC2 0:09:01 0:09:07 0:08:39
0:54:44 Garth Irwin M OC2 0:09:21 0:09:15 0:09:21

0:55:37 Frederique Rioux M OC2 0:09:49 0:09:42 0:09:37
0:55:37 Simon Wing M OC2 0:08:56 0:08:59 0:08:34
0:55:37 MacKenzie Read F OC2 0:09:49 0:09:42 0:09:37
0:55:37 Helene Schmaltz F OC2 0:08:56 0:08:59 0:08:34

1:01:20 Yvonne Sharpe F OC1 0:10:42 0:10:43 0:10:31
1:01:20 Heather Taylor F OC1 0:09:54 0:09:43 0:09:47

1:01:24 Christa Bull F OC1 0:10:11 0:10:14 0:09:43
1:01:24 Penny Ledoux F OC1 0:10:20 0:10:30 0:10:26

1:05:11 Amy Lafontaine F OC1 0:10:29 0:10:31 0:09:39
1:05:11 Katie Bartel F OC1 0:11:25 0:11:24 0:11:43


